
LINEA SAINT-VINCENT (CILLIAN)/CHATILLON/PONTEY

Andata

ORARIO VALIDO FINO AL 

12/06/2019

FER FER FER FER FER FER FER FER FER FER FER FER FER FER FER FER

Pontey Tsesanouva 6.45 7.25 7.50 8.25 8.50 9.50 10.50 11.50 13.30 13.50 16.50

Pontey Banchet 6.47 7.27 7.52 8.27 8.52 9.52 10.52 11.52 13.32 13.52 16.52

Pontey Bivio Chiesa 6.48 7.28 7.53 8.28 8.53 9.53 10.53 11.53 13.33 13.53 16.53

Pontey Municipio 6.49 7.29 7.54 8.29 8.54 9.54 10.54 11.54 13.34 13.54 16.54

Pontey Micro 6.50 7.30 7.55 8.30 8.55 9.55 10.55 11.55 13.35 13.55 16.55

Pontey Bivio Lezin 6.52 7.32 7.57 8.32 8.57 9.57 10.57 11.57 13.37 13.57 16.57

Chatillon Stazione F.S. 5.55 6.55 7.35 8.00 8.35 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 12.40 13.00 13.40 14.00 16.00 16.25 17.00

Chatillon Zona Industriale 5.56 6.56 7.36 8.01 8.36 9.01 10.01 11.01 12.01 12.41 13.01 16.01 16.26 17.01

Chatillon I.P.R.A. 5.57 6.57 7.37 8.02 8.37 9.02 10.02 11.02 12.02 12.42 13.02 16.02 16.27 17.02

Chatillon Autostazione 6.00 7.00 7.40 8.05 8.40 9.05 10.05 11.05 12.05 12.45 13.05 16.05 16.30 17.05

Chatillon Rist. Rendez Vous 6.02 7.02 7.42 8.07 8.42 9.07 10.07 11.07 12.07 12.47 13.07 16.07 16.32 17.07

Chatillon Carabinieri 6.03 7.03 7.43 8.08 8.43 9.08 10.08 11.08 12.08 12.48 13.08 16.08 16.33 17.08

Chatillon Panorama 6.04 7.04 7.44 8.09 8.44 9.09 10.09 11.09 12.09 12.49 13.09 16.09 16.34 17.09

Saint-Vincent Casinò 6.05 7.05 7.45 8.10 8.45 9.10 10.10 11.10 12.10 12.50 13.10 16.10 16.35 17.10

Saint-Vincent Autostazione 6.06 7.06 7.46 8.11 8.46 9.11 10.11 11.11 12.11 12.51 13.11 16.11 16.36 17.11

Saint-Vincent Funicolare 6.09 7.09 7.49 8.14 8.49 9.14 10.14 11.14 12.14 12.54 13.14 16.14 16.39 17.14

Saint-Vincent Ponte Romano 6.11 7.11 7.51 8.16 8.51 9.16 10.16 11.16 12.16 12.56 13.16 16.16 16.41 17.16

Saint-Vincent Cillian Inferiore 6.13 7.13 7.53 8.18 8.53 9.18 10.18 11.18 12.18 12.58 13.18 16.18 16.43 17.18

Saint-Vincent Cillian Centro 6.14 7.14 7.54 8.19 8.54 9.19 10.19 11.19 12.19 12.59 13.19 16.19 16.44 17.19

Saint-Vincent Cillian Capolinea 6.15 7.15 7.55 8.20 8.55 9.20 10.20 11.20 12.20 13.00 13.20 16.20 16.45 17.20

FER FER FER FER FER FEST FEST FEST FEST FEST FEST FEST FEST FEST FEST

Pontey Tsesanouva 17.15 17.50 18.50 19.50 20.50 7.50 9.50 10.50 11.50 12.50 13.50 14.50 16.50 17.50 19.50

Pontey Banchet 17.17 17.52 18.52 19.52 20.52 7.52 9.52 10.52 11.52 12.52 13.52 14.52 16.52 17.52 19.52

Pontey Bivio Chiesa 17.18 17.53 18.53 19.53 20.53 7.53 9.53 10.53 11.53 12.53 13.53 14.53 16.53 17.53 19.53

Pontey Municipio 17.19 17.54 18.54 19.54 20.54 7.54 9.54 10.54 11.54 12.54 13.54 14.54 16.54 17.54 19.54

Pontey Micro 17.20 17.55 18.55 19.55 20.55 7.55 9.55 10.55 11.55 12.55 13.55 14.55 16.55 17.55 19.55

Pontey Bivio Lezin 17.22 17.57 18.57 19.57 20.57 7.57 9.57 10.57 11.57 12.57 13.57 14.57 16.57 17.57 19.57

Chatillon Stazione F.S. 17.25 18.00 19.00 20.00 21.00 8.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 15.00 17.00 18.00 20.00

Chatillon Zona Industriale 17.26 18.01 19.01 20.01 21.01 8.01 10.01 11.01 12.01 13.01 14.01 15.01 17.01 18.01 20.01

Chatillon I.P.R.A. 17.27 18.02 19.02 20.02 21.02 8.02 10.02 11.02 12.02 13.02 14.02 15.02 17.02 18.02 20.02

Chatillon Autostazione 17.30 18.05 19.05 20.05 21.05 8.05 10.05 11.05 12.05 13.05 14.05 15.05 17.05 18.05 20.05

Chatillon Rist. Rendez Vous 17.32 18.07 19.07 20.07 21.07 8.07 10.07 11.07 12.07 13.07 14.07 15.07 17.07 18.07 20.07

Chatillon Carabinieri 17.33 18.08 19.08 20.08 21.08 8.08 10.08 11.08 12.08 13.08 14.08 15.08 17.08 18.08 20.08

Chatillon Panorama 17.34 18.09 19.09 20.09 21.09 8.09 10.09 11.09 12.09 13.09 14.09 15.09 17.09 18.09 20.09

Saint-Vincent Casinò 17.35 18.10 19.10 20.10 21.10 8.10 10.10 11.10 12.10 13.10 14.10 15.10 17.10 18.10 20.10

Saint-Vincent Autostazione 17.36 18.11 19.11 20.11 21.11 8.11 10.11 11.11 12.11 13.11 14.11 15.11 17.11 18.11 20.11

Saint-Vincent Funicolare 17.39 18.14 19.14 20.14 21.14 8.14 10.14 11.14 12.14 13.14 14.14 15.14 17.14 18.14 20.14

Saint-Vincent Ponte Romano 17.41 18.16 19.16 20.16 21.16 8.16 10.16 11.16 12.16 13.16 14.16 15.16 17.16 18.16 20.16

Saint-Vincent Cillian Inferiore 17.43 18.18 19.18 20.18 21.18 8.18 10.18 11.18 12.18 13.18 14.18 15.18 17.18 18.18 20.18

Saint-Vincent Cillian Centro 17.44 18.19 19.19 20.19 21.19 8.19 10.19 11.19 12.19 13.19 14.19 15.19 17.19 18.19 20.19

Saint-Vincent Cillian Capolinea 17.45 18.20 19.20 20.20 21.20 8.20 10.20 11.20 12.20 13.20 14.20 15.20 17.20 18.20 20.20

Fermate/Frequenza

Fermate/Frequenza

FER Si effettua nei giorni feriali

FEST Si effettua la Domenica e nelle Festività Nazionali
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LINEA SAINT-VINCENT (CILLIAN)/CHATILLON/PONTEY

Ritorno

ORARIO VALIDO FINO AL 

12/06/2019

FER FER FER FER FER FER FER FER FER FER FER FER FER FER FER FER FER FER FER FER

Saint-Vincent Cillian Capolinea 6.15 7.20 7.55 8.20 8.55 9.20 10.20 11.20 12.20 13.00 13.20 16.20 16.45 17.20 17.45 18.20 19.20 20.20 21.20

Saint-Vincent Cillian Centro 6.16 7.21 7.56 8.21 8.56 9.21 10.21 11.21 12.21 13.01 13.21 16.21 16.46 17.21 17.46 18.21 19.21 20.21 21.21

Saint-Vincent Cillian Inferiore 6.17 7.22 7.57 8.22 8.57 9.22 10.22 11.22 12.22 13.02 13.22 16.22 16.47 17.22 17.47 18.22 19.22 20.22 21.22

Saint-Vincent Ponte Romano "B" 6.19 7.24 7.59 8.24 8.59 9.24 10.24 11.24 12.24 13.04 13.24 16.24 16.49 17.24 17.49 18.24 19.24 20.24 21.24

Saint-Vincent Funicolare 6.21 7.26 8.01 8.26 9.01 9.26 10.26 11.26 12.26 13.06 13.26 16.26 16.51 17.26 17.51 18.26 19.26 20.26 21.26

Saint-Vincent Autostazione 6.24 7.29 8.04 8.29 9.04 9.29 10.29 11.29 12.29 13.09 13.29 16.29 16.54 17.29 17.54 18.29 19.29 20.29 21.29

Saint-Vincent Casinò 6.25 7.30 8.05 8.30 9.05 9.30 10.30 11.30 12.30 13.10 13.30 16.30 16.55 17.30 17.55 18.30 19.30 20.30 21.30

Chatillon Panorama 6.26 7.31 8.06 8.31 9.06 9.31 10.31 11.31 12.31 13.11 13.31 16.31 16.56 17.31 17.56 18.31 19.31 20.31 21.31

Chatillon Carabinieri 6.27 7.32 8.07 8.32 9.07 9.32 10.32 11.32 12.32 13.12 13.32 16.32 16.57 17.32 17.57 18.32 19.32 20.32 21.32

Chatillon Rist. Rendez Vous 6.28 7.33 8.08 8.33 9.08 9.33 10.33 11.33 12.33 13.13 13.33 16.33 16.58 17.33 17.58 18.33 19.33 20.33 21.33

Chatillon Autostazione 6.30 7.35 8.10 8.35 9.10 9.35 10.35 11.35 12.35 13.15 13.35 16.35 17.00 17.35 18.00 18.35 19.35 20.35 21.35

Chatillon I.P.R.A. 6.33 7.38 8.13 8.38 9.13 9.38 10.38 11.38 12.38 13.18 13.38 16.38 17.03 17.38 18.03 18.38 19.38 20.38 21.38

Chatillon Zona Industriale 6.34 7.39 8.14 8.39 9.14 9.39 10.39 11.39 12.39 13.19 13.39 16.39 17.04 17.39 18.04 18.39 19.39 20.39 21.39

Chatillon Stazione F.S. 6.35 7.15 7.40 8.15 8.40 9.15 9.40 10.40 11.40 12.40 13.20 13.40 16.40 17.05 17.40 18.05 18.40 19.40 20.40 21.40

Pontey Bivio Lezin 6.39 7.19 7.44 8.19 8.44 9.44 10.44 11.44 13.24 13.44 16.44 17.09 17.44 18.44 19.44 20.44

Pontey Micro 6.40 7.20 7.45 8.20 8.45 9.45 10.45 11.45 13.25 13.45 16.45 17.10 17.45 18.45 19.45 20.45

Pontey Municipio 6.41 7.21 7.46 8.21 8.46 9.46 10.46 11.46 13.26 13.46 16.46 17.11 17.46 18.46 19.46 20.46

Pontey Bivio Chiesa 6.42 7.22 7.47 8.22 8.47 9.47 10.47 11.47 13.27 13.47 16.47 17.12 17.47 18.47 19.47 20.47

Pontey Banchet 6.43 7.23 7.48 8.23 8.48 9.48 10.48 11.48 13.28 13.48 16.48 17.13 17.48 18.48 19.48 20.48

Pontey Semon 6.44 7.24 7.49 8.24 8.49 9.49 10.49 11.49 13.29 13.49 16.49 17.14 17.49 18.49 19.49 20.49

Pontey Tsesanouva 6.45 7.25 7.50 8.25 8.50 9.50 10.50 11.50 13.30 13.50 16.50 17.15 17.50 18.50 19.50 20.50

FEST FEST FEST FEST FEST FEST FEST FEST FEST FEST FEST FEST FEST FEST FEST FEST FEST FEST FEST FEST

Saint-Vincent Cillian Capolinea 8.20 10.20 11.20 12.20 13.20 14.20 15.20 17.20 18.20 20.20

Saint-Vincent Cillian Centro 8.21 10.21 11.21 12.21 13.21 14.21 15.21 17.21 18.21 20.21

Saint-Vincent Cillian Inferiore 8.22 10.22 11.22 12.22 13.22 14.22 15.22 17.22 18.22 20.22

Saint-Vincent Ponte Romano "B" 8.24 10.24 11.24 12.24 13.24 14.24 15.24 17.24 18.24 20.24

Saint-Vincent Funicolare 8.26 10.26 11.26 12.26 13.26 14.26 15.26 17.26 18.26 20.26

Saint-Vincent Autostazione 8.29 10.29 11.29 12.29 13.29 14.29 15.29 17.29 18.29 20.29

Saint-Vincent Casinò 8.30 10.30 11.30 12.30 13.30 14.30 15.30 17.30 18.30 20.30

Chatillon Panorama 8.31 10.31 11.31 12.31 13.31 14.31 15.31 17.31 18.31 20.31

Chatillon Carabinieri 8.32 10.32 11.32 12.32 13.32 14.32 15.32 17.32 18.32 20.32

Chatillon Rist. Rendez Vous 8.33 10.33 11.33 12.33 13.33 14.33 15.33 17.33 18.33 20.33

Chatillon Autostazione 8.35 10.35 11.35 12.35 13.35 14.35 15.35 17.35 18.35 20.35

Chatillon I.P.R.A. 8.38 10.38 11.38 12.38 13.38 14.38 15.38 17.38 18.38 20.38

Chatillon Zona Industriale 8.39 10.39 11.39 12.39 13.39 14.39 15.39 17.39 18.39 20.39

Chatillon Stazione F.S. 7.40 8.40 9.40 10.40 10.40 11.40 11.40 12.40 12.40 13.40 13.40 14.40 14.40 15.40 16.40 17.40 17.40 18.40 19.40 20.40

Pontey Bivio Lezin 7.44 9.44 10.44 11.44 12.44 13.44 14.44 16.44 17.44 19.44

Pontey Micro 7.45 9.45 10.45 11.45 12.45 13.45 14.45 16.45 17.45 19.45

Pontey Municipio 7.46 9.46 10.46 11.46 12.46 13.46 14.46 16.46 17.46 19.46

Pontey Bivio Chiesa 7.47 9.47 10.47 11.47 12.47 13.47 14.47 16.47 17.47 19.47

Pontey Banchet 7.48 9.48 10.48 11.48 12.48 13.48 14.48 16.48 17.48 19.48

Pontey Semon 7.49 9.49 10.49 11.49 12.49 13.49 14.49 16.49 17.49 19.49

Pontey Tsesanouva 7.50 9.50 10.50 11.50 12.50 13.50 14.50 16.50 17.50 19.50

Fermate/Frequenza

Fermate/Frequenza

FER Si effettua nei giorni feriali

FEST Si effettua la Domenica e nelle Festività Nazionali
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